
Spir it s Beer & Cider White Wine

Red Wine

Bubbles

Non-Alcoholic

     Mocktails

     Autumn Blend 11
     Orange Juice, Apple Juice, House Made 
     Cinnamon Syrup, Lime Juice

     Peary Nice 11
     Pear Puree, House Made Ginger Syrup
     Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda 

Absolut

Absolut  Vanilla

Absolut  Raspberry

Absolut  Cit ron 

Scapegrace Vodka

Belvedere

Blue Duck

The Reid

Absolut  Elyx

Grey Goose

Vodka Gin

12

12 

11.5

11.5 

14

15

14

15.5

14.5

15

Beefeater Dry

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater 24

Beefeater Orange

Bombay

Blush Rhubarb

Botanist

Te Aro Dry

Doyenne

4 Pillars Shiraz

Haymans Old Tom

Malfy Gin (Limone, 
Arancia, Rosa)
 
Hendricks

Haymans Sloe

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Sloe

Reid & Reid

Roku

Scapegrace

Scapegrace Black

Scapegrace Gold

Source

Sipsmith

12

13

13.5

13

13 

16

15.5  

14.5

14

15.5

13

14

16 

13 

20

20

13

14

14.5

14.5

20

13.5

15

Aberlour 12

Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 12

Jameson

Jameson Caskmates

Monkey Shoulder

Oban 14 Year

Dalmore 15 Year

20

12.5

14

12.5

13

16 

20

26

Scotch/ Irish

Agavero

Olmeca Reposado

Olmeca Plata

1800 Anejo

Del Maguey 
(mezcal) 

14.5

12

14

14.5

13

Tequila/ Mezcal

Jack Daniels 

Gent leman Jack 

Jim Beam 

Makers Mark 

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Rye

12 

14

12 

13 

14

13

Bourbon

15

12

13.5

12.5

12

13.5

13 

14

13

15

Rum

Angostura

Bacardi

El Dorado 12

Havana Especial

Havana 3 year

Havana 7 year

Helmsman Spiced

Kraken

Sailor Jerry

Plantat ion Pineapple

Tap Beer

Heineken 500ml |  5%
Heineken Light  500ml |  2.5%
Tuatara Pilsner 425ml |  5%
Tiger 500ml |  5%
Tuatara West  Coast  IPA 425ml |  6.4%
Tuatara Opt ical Hazy IPA 425ml |  6.6%
Tuatara Hazy PA 425ml |  5.5%
Monteith?s Crushed Apple Cider 425ml |  4.5%
Tuatara Guest  Tap 425ml |  Changes Regularly

15.2
12
13

15.2
15.2
15.2
14.2

13
POA

Cider

Bot t led Beer

330ml Rekorderlig St rawberry-Lime |  4%
Hawke?s Bay Brewing Co Ginger Fusion |  4%

12
13

Amstel Light  |  2.5% 
Sol |  4.5%
Heineken 0.0 |  0%
Heineken |  5%
Monteith?s Radler |  5%
Monteith?s Original Ale |  4%
Monteith's Black |  5.2%
Tuatara Pilsner |  5%
Panhead Supercharger APA |  5.7%
Tiger Crystal |  4.2%

9.8 
11

8.8 
11
11
11
11
12
13
11

Cocktails 

Camshorn Classic |  Waipara

Triplebank |  Awatere Valley
Church Road GWEN |  Hawkes Bay
The Last  Shepherd |  Cent ral Otago

Sauvignon Blanc Sparkling WineGL GL

GL

GL

GL

GL

GL

BT BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

The Grayling |  Marlborough
Stoneleigh Organic |  Marlborough
Matawhero |  Gisborne

Pinot  Gris

Chardonnay

Riesling

52
67
78

10.5
15
15

11.5
15
16

15

14
15

15.5

47
73
73

52
73
78

73

68
73
78

11.5
14.5
14.5

Fest ival Block |  Waipara
Church Road GWEN |  Hawkes Bay
Camshorn |  Waipara

The Maker Knighthood |  Gisborne
Chamshorn |  Hawkes Bay
Church Road McDonald series |
Hawkes Bay

Rosé

Fest ival Block Merlot  Cabernet  |  
Hawkes Bay
Church Road McDonald Series Merlot  |
Hawkes Bay
Church Road Grand Reserve
Cabernet  Merlot  |   Hawkes Bay 

Headline Acts Shiraz |  Aust ralia
Church Road Syrah |  Hawkes Bay
St  Hugo Grenace Shiraz Mataro |  
Barossa

Pinot  Noir

Merlot / Cabernet

Shiraz/ Syrah

Tempranillo

GL

GL

GL

GL

BT

BT

BT

BT

12
15

15.5

13
16

13.5

10.5

15

55
73

73

63
78
99

59

47

70

95

The Grayling |  Waipara 
Stoneleigh Rapaura Series  |
Marlborough
The Last  Shepherd |  Cent ral Otago

Campo Viejo Tempranillo |  Rioja

12

12.5
16

26 129
124
150

62

65
81
81

Brancot t  Estate Brut  Cuvee NV |
Marlborough
Makers Anonymous Prosecco |  Aust ralia 
Deutz Rosé
Deutz Prest ige Cuvee, 2017 |  Marlborough

Mumm Grand Cordon NV |  Reims, France
Mumm Grand Cordon Rose |  Reims, France
Mumm RSRV 4.5 Cuvee |  Reims, France

Champagne

4.7
  5.2

+0.6
+1.2

5.2

Long Black |  Short  Black
Flat  White |  Cappuccino |  Lat te |  Mocha |   
Hot  Chocolate |  Americano
Decaf I Takeaway 
Oat, Coconut, Soy, Almond, Extra Shot 

Sof t  Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Lift, Ginger Ale
Lemon, Lime and Bitters
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 
Sparkling Water |  500ml /  1L
Red Bull
Original or Sugar Free
Almighty Juices (organic)
Apple, Orange & Mango
Juices
Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato
Top Shelf Tonic East Imperial
Old World, Burma, Grapefruit

6.3
7.3
6.3

7.3 /  11.5
7.3

6.3

6.3

4.7

Coffee

Pot of Tea

Green |  Chamomile |  English Breakfast  |  Earl Grey |  
Peppermint  |  Berrylicious

Cocktails
St  John's Barrel Aged Negroni 24
Malfy Rosa, Campari, Cocchi Di Torino

Salted Caramel Espresso Mart ini 20
Rum, Kahlua, Coffee, Salted Caramel Syrup

El Rapido 24
Del Maguey Vida, Coint reau,  Pineapple Juice,  
Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Passionfruit

Call Me Maple 21
Jim Beam Black,  Amaret to, Maple Syrup, 
Lemon Juice, Aquafaba

Absolut -ely Berry 20
Absolut  Raspberry, De Kuyper Cherry Liqueur, 
Fresh Mint , Lime Juice, Ginger Ale 

Ginger Spice 19
Malibu, Apricot  Brandy, Pineapple Juice, House 
Made Ginger Syrup, Lime Juice

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST


	STJ_Menu_A3_28.03.2023 - New Page
	New Page


